
名次 姓名
NOC
代码

动作
代码 DD

裁判员评分 动作
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当前
排名

累积 积分
名次 分差J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 火亮 CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 2  81.60 2   8.00

626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  82.25 2 163.85 2  12.15

307C 3.3 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5  90.75 1 254.60 1

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  91.80 1 346.40 1

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0  92.50 1 438.90 1

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0  97.20 1 536.10 1

2 曹缘 CHN 407C 3.2 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  89.60 1  89.60 1

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5  86.40 1 176.00 1

109C 3.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0  72.15 5 248.15 2   6.45

207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5  90.75 2 338.90 2   7.50

307C 3.3 9.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5  92.40 2 431.30 2   7.60

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  97.20 1 528.50 2   7.60

3 布赖恩 尼克松 洛马斯· · MAS 6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 4  72.00 4  17.60

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5  61.05 10 133.05 8  42.95

307C 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  85.80 2 218.85 4  35.75

407B 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  59.50 7 278.35 4  68.05

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0  83.25 3 361.60 4  77.30

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  90.00 3 451.60 3  84.50

4 金村万 PRK 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  79.50 3  79.50 3  10.10

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  76.80 3 156.30 3  19.70

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0  80.85 3 237.15 3  17.45

307C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0  74.25 3 311.40 3  35.00

6142D 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.45 9 371.85 3  67.05

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  73.80 6 445.65 4  90.45

5 坂井丞 JPN 624B 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  63.00 9  63.00 9  26.60

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  75.20 4 138.20 5  37.80

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 9 202.70 8  51.90

407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 6 265.10 6  81.30

307C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  69.30 6 334.40 6 104.50

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  79.20 4 413.60 5 122.50

6 黄思良 MAS 5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 4  72.00 4  17.60

6241B 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  63.45 8 135.45 7  40.55

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0  70.50 7 205.95 7  48.65

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  64.35 5 270.30 5  76.10

307C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.35 8 334.65 5 104.25

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 5 411.45 6 124.65
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7 纳斯鲁拉 穆罕默德· INA 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.00 11  60.00 11  29.60

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  65.60 6 125.60 10  50.40

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 10 188.00 11  66.60

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  69.30 4 257.30 8  89.10

626C 3.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  67.65 7 324.95 7 113.95

307C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  62.70 10 387.65 7 148.45

8 村上和基 JPN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 4  72.00 4  17.60

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  65.60 6 137.60 6  38.40

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0  79.20 4 216.80 5  37.80

626B 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5  42.00 8 258.80 7  87.60

307C 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  56.10 10 314.90 8 124.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 7 386.90 8 149.20

9 金辰勇 KOR 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 4  72.00 4  17.60

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.20 4 147.20 4  28.80

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  59.40 11 206.60 6  48.00

307C 3.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 4.5 3.5  24.75 10 231.35 9 115.05

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  73.60 4 304.95 9 133.95

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 7 376.95 9 159.15

10 朴智浩 KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  67.50 8  67.50 8  22.10

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 9 129.90 9  46.10

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0  67.65 8 197.55 9  57.05

307C 3.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5  28.05 9 225.60 10 120.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0  73.60 4 299.20 10 139.70

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 9 366.40 10 169.70

沙赫纳姆 纳扎普尔· IRI 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  61.50 10  61.50 10  28.10

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.60 11 119.10 11  56.90

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5  70.95 6 190.05 10  64.55

5152B 2.9 DNF

626C 3.3 DNF

307C 3.3 DNF
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执行裁判长 董莹 CHN 副裁判长 尤利娅 费多伦科· KAZ

裁判组 轮次 - (1-6 )

J1 奥米德 哈迪吉· IRI J4 陈安平 CHN
J2 穆罕默德 奥斯曼· EGY J5 申永燮 PRK
J3 托尼 许· MAS J6 林旭亮 HKG

J7 安永三郎 JPN

注解:
DD 难度系数 DNF 未完成 J 裁判
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